Grand Prix Zrenjanina 2024
Zrenjanin, 24 - 27/10/2024

Disciplina 4
10/25/2024 - 18:42

Zenski, 100m Ledno/Back

Otvoreno

Rezultati Finale

Bodova: AQUA 2024

Rang

LILIC, Lara
JOVANOQVIC, Lena
POPQVIC, Tanja
SVITLICA, Teodora
MASIC, Nina
AKTEL, Zeynep
TURANJANIN, Sara
CORSOVIC, Milica

©ONOTO MWD R
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Proleter

Novi Beograd 011

Plavi Talas Beograd
Beogradski plivacki klub
11. Agpril

Fenerbahce

Napredak

11. Agpril

Vreme Bodova

1:03.59
1:06.52
1:07.29
1:07.55
1:07.71
1:08.13
1:08.77
1:09.12

643
561
542
536
532
522
508
500

50m

31.25
32.74
32.93
32.93
3251
32.74

100m

32.34
33.78
34.36
34.62
35.20
35.39

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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